

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 864/2018

Jaipur Vidhyut Vitran Nigam Limited

----Appellant

Versus

Badam Devi W/o Ramswaroop

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 641/2018

Badam Devi W/o Ramswaroop

----Appellant

Versus

Jaipur Vidhyut Vitran Nigam Limited Through Secretary

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain
& Respondent(s) in :
S.B. CFA No.
864/2018

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

11/12/2023

Service is complete.

List in the month of February, 2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J