

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 641/2018

Badam Devi W/o Ramswaroop

----Appellant

Versus

Jaipur Vidhyut Vitran Nigam Limited Through Secretary

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 864/2018

Jaipur Vidhyut Vitran Nigam Limited

----Appellant

Versus

Badam Devi W/o Ramswaroop

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

24/07/2024

योग्य अधिवक्ता अपीलार्थीगण प्रकरण में आज अवसर चाहते हैं, उनके निवेदन अनुसार पत्रावली दिनांक 05.11.2024 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J